

## **JP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**

3A, Sector Omega-1, Near Pari Chowk, Greater Noida

## **ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE (ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23)**

Annual Fee Structure (Academic Session: 2022-23)	Pre-Nursery -KG	Grade I-V	Grade VI-VIII	Grade IX-X	Grade XI-XII
A. ONE TIME CHARGES					
Registration Fee	Rs. 1,000	Rs. 1,000	Rs. 1,000	Rs. 1,000	Rs. 1,000
Admission Fee (Non – Refundable)	Rs. 10,000	Rs. 10,000	Rs. 12,000	Rs. 15,000	Rs. 15,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000	Rs. 5,000
B. ANNUAL COMPOSITE TUITION FEE	Rs. 62,280	Rs. 61,560	Rs. 63,360	Rs. 74,640	Rs. 80,400 (Commerce) Rs. 86,160 (Science)

## List of Important documents:

- 04 Passport size photographs of the child
- O2 Passport size photographs of the parent
- Birth certificate of the child issued by the Municipal Corporation
- Vaccination chart of the Child
- Residence proof of the parents
- Aadhar card of the parents and the Child
- Report card of the last attended (Not Applicable for Pre Nur –KG)
- Transfer certificate issue by the previous school (Not Applicable for Pre Nur –KG)